

§
ITEM NO.99

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1468-1469 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORKS(INDIA)LTD.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 13/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sukhbeer Kour Bajwa,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await records.

Service is complete. Tag these appeals with Civil Appeal Nos.5828-5829/2009 as order by the Hon'ble Court on 30.1.2012.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|