

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M K H A N J U R A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3244/2011

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

VERTEX BROADCASTING CO.P.LTD.  
(with office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1468-1469/2012  
(With Office Report)

Date : 04/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sitikanth Nayak,Adv.  
M/s. Janendra Lal & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Jaya Mandelia,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 21.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar