

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5828-5829/2009

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MUSIC BROADCAST PVT. LTD

Respondent(s)

(only CA No. 5828 of 2009 for service compliance)

Date : 26-02-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. S. Makkar, AOR
Mr. Neeraj K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Avnish K. Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Antariksh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole Respondent has been served with notice of Alternative
Arrangement.

Being complete matter, list the matter before the Hon'ble
Court as per rules.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm